
Hallenspielplan  Salzhausen, HRS  ( 603127 )
Kreuzweg
21376   Salzhausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

14:30

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
WJC

TV Jahn Sch...n gem. II

MTV Soltau gem.

MTV Eyendorf

MTV Soltau gem.

Handballver...üneburg II

MTV Eyendorf II

MTV Eyendorf

Handballver...üneburg II

TSV Auetal gem.

TV Jahn Sch...n gem. II

TSV Auetal gem.

Jugendhandball Wümme

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 15:00 Regionsoberliga
MJC

MTV Eyendorf III HSG Elbmarsch 0:0


